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LIST OF RECOMMENDED HOTELS 

& TRANSFER 

 

 

 

For the hotel reservation, we kindly ask you to contact 

the following agency 

 
Please send your completed form (annex 1) as soon as possible 

by Tuesday 28 th February 2017 to My Events Agency 

 

 

AGENCE EMAIL TELEPHONE  

My Events 
Agency 

dg.myeventsagency@gmail.com + 212 (0) 6 61 13 23 28 

mailto:dg.myeventsagency@gmail.com
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SOFITEL JARDIN DES ROSES 5* 

 

 

 

 

Hotel Address 
Price (MAD, € et $) 

Website 
Single Double 

Sofitel Jardin des 
Roses 5* 

BP 450 Souissi  
10000 RABAT  

MOROCCO 

2200 MAD 
205 € 
219 $ 

2500 MAD 
232 € 
249 $ 

www.sofitel.com  

http://www.sofitel.com/
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Hôtel Rabat 5* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hotel 
Distance to the 

conference hotel 

Price (MAD, € et $) 
Address 

Single Double 

Hôtel de Rabat 5* 
13 min. by Taxi  

4.8 km 

1200 MAD 
112 € 
120 $ 

1450 MAD 
135 € 
145 $ 

21, Avenue 
Chellah, Hassan, 

10000 Rabat, 
Maroc 
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Hôtel Terminus 4* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hotel 
Distance to the 

conference hotel 

Price (MAD, € et $) 
Website 

Single Double 

Hôtel Terminus 4* 
9 min. by Taxi 

3.7 km 

1200 MAD 
112 € 
120 $ 

1600 MAD 
149 € 
159 $ 

www.cantorhotels.com 
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Hôtel Soundous 4*  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hotel 
Distance to the 

conference 
hotel 

Price (MAD, € et $) 
Website 

Single Double 

Hôtel Soundous 4* 
8 min. by Taxi 

2.9 km 

1100 MAD 
102 € 
110 $ 

1400 MAD 
130 € 
140 $ 

www.soundousshotel.ma 

http://www.soundousshotel.ma/
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Hôtel Ibis 3* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hotel 
Distance to the 

conference hotel 

Price (MAD, € et $) 
Address 

Single Double 

Hôtel Ibis 3* 
11 min. by Taxi 

2,9 km 

750 MAD 
70 € 
75 $ 

890 MAD 
83 € 
89 $ 

32-34, rue 
Abderrahmanne, El 

Ghafiki, Rabat 10000, 
Maroc 
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Transfer 

*Transport during the excursion to the Industrial Area, the 

networking dinner, the shuttle between hotels and the 

conference venue is organized and supported by the SIA 

conference organizers.  

*For international guests, transfer from and to Rabat Airport wil l 

be organized and supported by the SIA conference organizers.   

*The transfer from and to Casablanca Airport, wil l be organized 

and supported by participants  themselves. There are three 

options available for the transfer of your arrival and departure 

from and to Casablanca airport:  

1. My Events Agency 

The Agency who is responsible of the hotels booking can 

organize the transfer Casablanca airport to hotel and hotel to 

Casablanca Airport . To reserve, please indicate the need of 

transfer in the booking form (Annex 1). Transfer prices are 

already negotiated: 1500 MAD/150 €  per transfer (max. for 10 

persons by shuttle). 

Contact  

E-mail:  dg.myeventsagency@gmail.com  

Tel.    : 06 6 61 13 23 28  

2. TaxisMaroc service 

“TaxisMaroc” is a service of transport for individual and groups 

of tourists, who place at your disposal a range of taxis, mini VAN, 

Mini bus 7days/7, to ensure your transfer from and to 

Casablanca Airport to Rabat. For more information please visit 

the website of the service: https://www.taxismaroc.com/tarif -taxi-

maroc-prix-navette-maroc .  

Transfer Prices are already negotiated: 720 MAD/72€  for a car of 

1 to 3 persons, 1200 MAD/120 €  for a mini VAN of 4 to 8 persons, 

1940 MAD/194€  for a mini bus of 9 to 17 persons.  please indicate 

that you are a participant of the SIA international conference in 

Rabat.  

mailto:dg.myeventsagency@gmail.com
https://www.taxismaroc.com/tarif-taxi-maroc-prix-navette-maroc
https://www.taxismaroc.com/tarif-taxi-maroc-prix-navette-maroc
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Contact :  

E-mail:  info@taxismaroc.com  

Tel:   +212(0) 6 27 79 56 75  

Website:  https://www.taxismaroc.com   

3. Train  

The train station is situated at level -1 in the arrival area of 

Terminal 1 in Casablanca Airport . Trains are departing from the 

airport direction Rabat (with one change see below) or vice 

versa every hour between 03:00 am to 10:00 pm approximately. 

There is no direct line of train to Rabat, you must change the 

train in the Casa Voyageurs Station or Casa Port Station. In fact, 

for every shuttle from the airport that arrives at Ca sa Voyageurs 

or Casa Port, there's a connecting train to Rabat waiting on the 

same platform. Once arrived in Rabat, we recommend to leave 

the train in the Ratat-Agdal Station, the nearest train station to 

the recommended hotels. You take then a blue taxi and ask the 

driver to take you to your hotel (around 15 MAD/ 1,5 €). 

Journey time is about between 2 hours and 2 hours half 

maximum. The ticket for one way costs 133 MAD (14 €)  for the 

first class and 80 MAD (8 €) for the second class.  

Make sure about the scheduled train hours when you want to 

depart from Casablanca or from the airport, timings can change. 

Please check the website of the national railroad company 

ONCF:  

http://www.oncf.ma/PrixEtReservation/Pages/Bil letsNormaux.aspx . 

 

mailto:info@taxismaroc.com
https://www.taxismaroc.com/
http://www.oncf.ma/PrixEtReservation/Pages/BilletsNormaux.aspx
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Annexe 1 : reservation form  

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE  

“SUSTAINABLE INDUSTRIAL AREAS - BE 

PART OF THE CLIMATE SOLUTION” 

 

RABAT, MOROCCO, 14TH AND 15TH 

MARCH, 2017 

 

 

Please send your completed form by Monday, 28 February 2017 to 

My Events Agency :  dg.myeventsagency@gmail.com 

Personal Details 

Name:  Country:  

Organization:  Title:  

Phone :       E-mail :   

Flight Details 

Arrival 

Date 
Flight 

Number 

From 

(Origin) 

To 

(Destination) 
Departure Time Arrival Time 

     

 

 

 

Flight Details 

Departure 

Date 
Flight 

Number 

From 

(Origin) 

To 

(Destination) 
Departure Time Arrival Time 

    

 

 

 

Hotel reservation  

Name of hotel  (from the list):                                                

Room Type:                                         Single Room              Double Room               

Check-in Date (d/m/y):  Check out date (d/m/y):  

Airport pickup 

Require Airport pickup upon arrival:                        No                            Yes   

Require Airport pickup upon departure:                   No                            Yes   

 

mailto:dg.myeventsagency@gmail.com

